AERA 2" REFLEX CYLINDER
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA2-REFLEX-CYLINDER-SPEC-REV0  May 27, 20261 / 9
NEW CONSTRUCTION

IC 1 - Type-IC
1 See Wattage section for limitations.
Order Guide
Project:
Type:
Trim flange
Housing
Bar hangers
Trim baffle
Cylinder baffle
Cylinder
MOUNTING OPTION 2 VOLTAGE WATTAGE DIMMING
ASB - Adjustable
standard bar hangers
FMB - Flush mount bars
ACB - Adjustable
commercial bar hangers
AHC - Adjustable hat
channel bars
NA - No bar hangers
2 �See page 4 for more details.
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 3 - 347V
3 �Available with RD1
driver only. Please
consult factory.
6W - 6 W output,
up to 480 lm
8W 4 - 8 W output,
up to 640 lm
4 Not available with IC.
INTEGRAL REMOTE 7
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 5 - ELV 120V
TRI 5 - TRIAC 120V
DA 6 - DALI
ELD1 - eldoLED 1%
ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1%
SOLOdrive 0-10V
PEQ0 6 - Lutron Hi-
lume Premier 0.1%
EcoSystem
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 8 - ELV 120V
RTRI 8 - TRIAC 120V
RLDE1 9 - Lutron
Hi-lume 1% Eco
RDA 9 - DALI
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive
0-10V
RPEQ0 9 - Lutron Hi-lume Premier
0.1% EcoSystem
+EB 10 - Emergency battery
5 �Available with 120V only.
6 �On-site commissioning is required.
7 �A remote driver box is provided.
8 �Available with 120V only.
9 �On-site commissioning is required.
10 �To specify, add +EB to the selected dimming option, e.g. RD1+EB.
AERA 2" REFLEX CYLINDER
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA2-REFLEX-CYLINDER-SPEC-REV0  May 27, 20263 / 9
NEW CONSTRUCTION
Installation types *
NIC - Type Non-IC IC - Type-IC